Full Name

Dan Preston
Derrick Hopkinson
John Baker

Chris Petcu

Glen Wragg
Andrew Crowther
Chris Evans
Antoni Kamillo
David Elliott
Walter Marshall
Stephen Mee
Kevin Higgins
Andrew Bunting
Paul Rhodes
Jonathan Bull

lan Hillyer

Andy Murtagh
Ben Osbaldeston
Robert Rawson
Christopher Lane
Malcolm Carr
Darren Watkinson
Graham Browes
Paul Riley

Barry Peate
Kenneth Harrison
Joshua Binch
Wayne Smedley
Jeremy Boyes
John Steel

Stuart Carrington
John Huskinson
Christopher Hough
Vaughan Smith
James Bacon
Graham Downing

Steven Woodhouse

Jason Bingham
Darren Hodson
Philip Holland
Adrian Shaw

SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Order of Merit
2023 Season

Points

176.00
159.00
153.00
153.00
131.00
126.00
119.00
117.00
107.00
95.00
88.00
84.00
84.00
75.00
71.00
69.00
62.00
62.00
60.00
58.00
58.00
57.00
55.00
54.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
51.00
50.00
48.00
48.00
46.00
46.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
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Full Name

Matthew Smith
Anthony Hagin
lan Brown
Manuel Garcia
Phillip C Dodd
Martin Murtagh
Robert Butt
Philip Severn
Roger Brockington
Robert Mulliss
Martin Ward
Wayne Morris
Martin Peate
John Alton
Terry Hall
Jonathan Ellks
Darrel Smith
Carl Harrison
Philip Coope
Joshua Collins
Shaun Cope
Warren Brown
Phillip Smith
Graham Lyall
Ryan Vincer
John Butlin

Joe Stevenson
Barrie Wright
Dave Wragg
Kevin Fisher
Josh Stevenson
Craig Peach
Stephen Murtagh
Bradley Davis
Mark Raine
Daniel Sheldon
Roger Gilbert
Peter Binch
Ben STATE
Keith Cornish
Dennis Smedley
Richard Coates
Adam Bush
Andrew Sharpe
Davide Cipriano

Points

42.00
41.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
39.00
38.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
35.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
22.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
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Full Name

Alan Oxborough
Alan Richards
Luke Peek
Adam Williams
Kevin Wilkes
Gary Wheeler
Carl Cudworth
lan McLean

lan Sims

lan Seabridge
Barry Bacon
Chris Barnes
Neil Thawley
William Swift
Richard Parsons
Paul Vincer

Points
10.00
10.00

9.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
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